 PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-114-009

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

45 FT
2894 SNYDER ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

5-20-83

7-16-91
10-8-96
7-7-03
2-4-04
5-27-04
11-2-04
11-2-04

EBERT RUTH B

IRVIN MARY MATILDA

HESSON JESS W & BRENDA L
HESSON BRENDA LOU
CHASE MANHATTEN BANK TRUSTEE THE
OWENS DUSTIN & JASON JENKS
CLIENT CHOICE INVESTMENT SALES LLC
OLIVER CHARLES D
CLIENT CHOICE INVESTMENT SALES LLC

NO C.F.

CEFE'n%géPO

SP 7,400
SP 12,500
SP 55,000
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




